www.lumel.com.pl 1
SCAdA
N32H
  digital meter of d.c. circuit parameters
•	 voltage measurement ±600v (maximum range display ±1200 v), current measurement via shunt,
power, energy and capacity measurement of d.c. circuits.
•	 two-line lcd display with high contrast and built-in backlighting.
•	 possibility of displaying the measured value and time simultaneously or an second measured value

N32H -  Digital meter of d.c. circuit parameters
ordering code
ordering example:
N32H 130000000M0 means N32H meter with supply 85... 253 V a.c.,90...300 V d.c. with 4 relay outputs, RS-485  interface
and 1 analog output, in standard version, polish-english language version, without addtional quality requirements.
N32H X X XXXXXXX X X
Supply:
85...253 V a.c., 90...300 V d.c. 1
20..40 V a.c./ 20..60 V d.c. 2
Dodatkowe wyjścia:
1 relay output, RS-485 1
4 relay outputs, RS-485 2
4 relay outputs, RS-485, 1 analog output 3
Version:
standard 0000000
custom-made* XXXXXXX
Language:
Polish/English M
Acceptance tests:
without additional quality requirements 0
with an extra quality inspection certificate 1
 with an extra calibration certifiate 2
acc. to customer’s request X
*  only after agreeing with the manufacturer
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Słubicka 4, 65-127 Zielona Góra, Poland
tel.: +48 68 45 75 100, fax +48 68 45 75 508
Export department:
tel.: (+48 68) 45 75 130, 45 75 131, 45 75 132
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
Calibration & Attestation:
e-mail: laboratorium@lumel.com.pl
Technical support:
tel.: (+48 68) 45 75 143, 45 75 141, 45 75 144, 45 75 140
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LUMEL manufacturer: